READY TO ASSEMBLE
Cabinets
Catalogue
2026
2
KITC
H
EN

•	 After the 24 hour period, the order will be in the production process and no changes will be accepted.
•	 Orders do not require a signed off copy to be sent back.
HOW TO ORDER
PROGRAM INFORMATION
2026
12
KITC
H
EN
BATH
RO
O
M
C
LO
SET
IN
FO
PROGRAM INFORMATION
We have developed a unique system for the pantry
cabinets. The pantry cabinet is installed on top of a base
cabinet. You can choose a door & drawer base, a full height
door base or drawer bank. Whatever works best with your
design and storage needs. This pantry is available in 18"
or 24" width. When using a pantry cabinet here are a few
things to remember:
1.	 Verify height allowance when designing the space.
2.	 Attach the cabinet to the wall using carriage bolts.
3.	 To cover the side seam, you can install a fridge gable.
4.	 �Include overall height of base cabinet and pantry top
when placing your order
5.	 �Comes with brackets to secure pantry top doors
together.
Image is of a 18” wide pantry
top with a 18” 3 drawer bank.
2 PART PANTRY
Detailed cabinet assembly instructions are available for downloading online from our website woodlore.ca
For the following pages will have important information when installing some of our more unique type of cabinets.
Installation screw kits are sold separately. One INS kit can install on average 7 cabinets. Be sure to order enough to
complete your installation.
INSTALLATION TIPS
An assembled
MW2415
An assembled
AW2415
An assembled
MW2415
An assembled
AW2415
MICROWAVE CABINET
We have developed a unique system for any
microwave configuration. The MW cabinet has an
extended bottom shelf and no doors to house your
microwave. This cabinet is available in either 24" or 30"
width. The microwave cabinet is to be assembled and
attached to any 2 door wall cabinet. When using a
microwave wall cabinet here are a few things to
remember:
1.	 Verify height allowance when designing the space.
2.	 �Attach the MW cabinet below the wall cabinet
using the supplied carriage bolts.
3.	 To cover the side seam, you can install a panel.
4.	 Usable depth is 15 3/4”.
5.	 Microwave cabinet comes with a finished interior.
W2415
2026